© PHOENIX CONTACT 2010-12-22102491_en_04
INTERFACE
PLC-OS…/300DC/1
Data Sheet
1 Description
The 6.2 mm PLC-OS…/300DC/1 PLC INTERFACE module
with screw or spring-cage connection has an integrated
solid-state relay.

– Wear-resistant switching
– Integrated protective circuit
– Resistant to vibrations and shocks
– 4 kVrms electrical isolation between input and output
Make sure you always use the latest documentation.
It can be downloaded at www.phoenixcontact.net/download.
This data sheet is valid for all products listed on the following page:
PLC INTERFACE With Integrated Solid-State Relay
PLC-OS…/300DC/1
102491_en_04 PHOENIX CONTACT 2
2 Ordering Data
PLC INTERFACE With Screw Connection, Housing Open on One Side
Description Type Order No. Pcs./Pck.
PLC INTERFACE with integrated solid-state relay 5 V DC PLC-OSC-5DC/300DC/1 2980652 10
PLC INTERFACE with integrated solid-state relay 12 V DC PLC-OSC-12DC/300DC/1 2980665 10
PLC INTERFACE with integrated solid-state relay 24 V DC PLC-OSC-24DC/300DC/1 2980678 10
PLC INTERFACE with integrated solid-state relay 48 V DC ... 60 V DC PLC-OSC-60DC/300DC/1 2980681 10
PLC INTERFACE with integrated solid-state relay 110 V DC PLC-OSC-110DC/300DC/1 2980694 10
PLC INTERFACE with integrated solid-state relay 125 V DC PLC-OSC-125DC/300DC/1 2982210 10
PLC INTERFACE with integrated solid-state relay 220 V DC PLC-OSC-220DC/300DC/1 2980704 10
PLC INTERFACE with integrated solid-state relay 120 V AC PLC-OSC-120AC/300DC/1 2980717 10
PLC INTERFACE with integrated solid-state relay 230 V AC
1
PLC-OSC-230AC/300DC/1 2980720 10
PLC INTERFACE With Spring-Cage Connection, Housing Open on One Side
Description Type Order No. Pcs./Pck.
PLC INTERFACE with integrated solid-state relay 5 V DC PLC-OSP-5DC/300DC/1 2980814 10
PLC INTERFACE with integrated solid-state relay 12 V DC PLC-OSP-12DC/300DC/1 2980827 10
PLC INTERFACE with integrated solid-state relay 24 V DC PLC-OSP-24DC/300DC/1 2980830 10
PLC INTERFACE with integrated solid-state relay 48 V DC ... 60 V DC PLC-OSP-60DC/300DC/1 2980843 10
PLC INTERFACE with integrated solid-state relay 110 V DC PLC-OSP-110DC/300DC/1 2980856 10
PLC INTERFACE with integrated solid-state relay 125 V DC PLC-OSP-125DC/300DC/1 2982223 10
PLC INTERFACE with integrated solid-state relay 220 V DC PLC-OSP-220DC/300DC/1 2980869 10
PLC INTERFACE with integrated solid-state relay 120 V AC PLC-OSP-120AC/300DC/1 2980872 10
PLC INTERFACE with integrated solid-state relay 230 V AC
1
PLC-OSP-230AC/300DC/1 2980885 10
1